2018 Intertribal Gathering

Demonstration Line-up

1 1 :00 GOOdShiEId Ag“ilar (photos any time)
1 1 :45 HOOP Dancer (photos any time)
12:30 Kibby Family Fancy Dancers

1:15

2:05
2:15
2:45
3:00
3:45

4:30
5:15

6:15

(photos any time)

Aztec Dancers

(photos after opening and before closing prayers)

Wiyot Welcome

Red Tail Hawk Drum Group
Veterans Honoring

Elders’ Gifting Ceremonies

Northern California
Brush Dancers (photos any time)

HOOP Dancer (photos any time)
Aztec Dancers

(photos after opening and before closing prayers)

Tolowa Honoring Dance

(photos outside only, after demonstration)

All dance demonstrations are held in the Main Hall.



