## 2018 Intertribal Gathering Demonstration Line-up

11:00	Goodshield Aguilar (photos any time)
11:45	Hoop Dancer (photos any time)
12:30	Kibby Family Fancy Dancers (photos any time)
1:15	Aztec Dancers (photos after opening and before closing prayers)
2:05	Wiyot Welcome
2:15	Red Tail Hawk Drum Group
2:45	Veterans Honoring
3:00	<b>Elders' Gifting Ceremonies</b>
3:45	Northern California Brush Dancers (photos any time)
4:30	Hoop Dancer (photos any time)
5:15	Aztec Dancers (photos after opening and before closing prayers)
6:15	Tolowa Honoring Dance (photos outside only, after demonstration)

All dance demonstrations are held in the Main Hall.